Class => Friday:Masters Jumping-1

Height => 4

Class Type => Select

Class .

Type Height

Select 4

Select 4
Height => 8

Class Type => Regular

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height

0 0 0 ™

Handler Name

Julie Neer
Sarah Raheja

Handler Name

Dudley Shumate
Chiaki Ito
Tabitha Krol
Michelle McHale
Julie Neer

Dog

Watson
Lllas

Dog

TKake

Ann Perkins
Grumio
Teddy
Smirk

SCT

56
56

SCT

53
53
53
53
53

Time

43.22
60.00

Time

33.67
43.32
43.39
49.56
60.00

Standard
Faults

0
0

Standard
Faults

0

o O ©o o

Refusals

Refusals

o O ©O © ©o

Total
Faults

0
E

Total
Faults

5

m o © o

YPS

3.84

YPS

4.93
3.83
3.83
3.35

Timefaults

0.00
4.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.00

Place

Place

o b~ N =

Level
Points

6
0

Level
Points
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Class Type => Select

Class
Type

Select
Select

Height => 12

Class Type => Regular

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height

8
8

Height

12
12
12
12
12
12

Handler Name

Erin Rakosky
Holly Dodge

Handler Name

Leslie Wood
Joyce Coleman
Michelle Gossett
John Youngblood
Pamela Reid
Tina Eastman

Dog

Style
Emily

Dog

Molly
Exy

Will
Phantom
Tweeker
Jubilee

SCT

56
56

SCT

53
53
53
53
53
53

Time

34.71
60.00

Time

40.46
40.71
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

Standard
Faults

0

0

Standard
Faults

o O ©O © O o

Refusals

Refusals

o O © © O o

Total
Faults
0

ABS

Total
Faults

mmm ©

ABS

YPS

4.78

YPS

4.10
4.08

Timefaults

0.00
4.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

Place

Place
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Level
Points
6

0

Level
Points
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Class Type => Select

Class
Type

Select
Select
Select
Select
Select

Height => 16

Class Type => Regular

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height

12
12
12
12
12

Height

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Handler Name

Nina Cosgriff
Kyle Miles

Kyle Miles
Adriana Nottestad
Beverly Clagg

Handler Name

Judy Chaet
Pamela Reid
Ashley Allison
Dudley Shumate
Joyce Coleman
Chip Scardo
Kelly Noonan
Tami Olheiser
Annette Alfonso
Ginsey St Croix

Dog

Leia
Loyal
Fiction
Nimona
Scout

Dog

Leila
Grifter
Strider
Ernie
Rumble
Bruno
Traffic
Jak
Veggie
Airy

SCT

56
56
56
56
56

SCT

53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53

Time

36.13
41.84
60.00
60.00
60.00

Time

30.32
31.09
35.47
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

Standard
Faults

0

o O O o

Standard
Faults

O O O O O O o o o o

Refusals

o O O o o

Refusals

O O O O O o o o o o

Total
Faults

Total
Faults

o
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ABS

YPS

4.59
3.97

YPS

5.47
5.34
4.68

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

Place
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Class Type => Select

el Height Handler Name
Type
Select 16 Kathleen Holland
Select 16 Laura Madison
Select 16 Judy Wiltsek
Select 16 Judy Wiltsek
Select 16 Katie Chami
Height => 20

Class Type => Regular

.?;T;s Height Handler Name
Regular 20 Barbara Hill
Regular 20 Catherine Holmes
Regular 20 Dudley Shumate
Regular 20 Stacey Trollinger
Regular 20 Kama Rueschenberg
Regular 20 Amy Wutke
Regular 20 Renee Clark
Regular 20 Laura Madison
Regular 20 Anne Cook
Regular 20 Allison O'Kell
Regular 20 Debra High
Regular 20 LeAnne Meyer
Regular 20 Joleen Eizember
Regular 20 Julie Thibideau
Regular 20 Malinda Kelleher
Regular 20 Louise Gilchrist
Regular 20 Julie Ritenour
Regular 20 Adriana Nottestad
Regular 20 Anabel Kubacz
Regular 20 Kim Childress
Regular 20 Mardi McGuire-Closson
Regular 20 Annette Alfonso
Regular 20 Bill Lang

Regular 20 Kim Childress
Regular 20 Joleen Eizember
Regular 20 Christine Lang
Regular 20 Carol Schiefer
Regular 20 Laura Lankford
Regular 20 Tian Griffith
Regular 20 Ginsey St Croix

Regular 20 Beth Giriffin

Dog

Marky
Artemis
Zino
Roo
Thatch

Dog

Shoofly
Sloane Ranger
Jammy
Kaiju
Slinky
Carly

Aero
Noodle
Ricky Bobby
Millie
Reign
Fiona Moonpie
Waze
Scotch
Eno
Peebles
Kaylee
Cirilla
Molly
Elijah
Demic
Taco
Peggy Sue
Sarah
Justin
Suzy-Q
Brave
Grendel
Luna
Dolly
Wynn

SCT

51
51
51
51
51

SCT

48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

Time

31.71
40.42
39.93
60.00
60.00

Time

29.23
29.90
30.80
30.08
31.53
39.97
32.92
33.59
29.80
42.30
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

Standard
Faults

0
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Standard
Faults
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Refusals
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Refusals
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Total
Faults
0

0
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E

E

Total
Faults
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ABS
ABS
ABS

5.23
4.11
4.16

5.68
5.55
5.39
5.52
5.26
4.15
5.04
4.94
5.57
3.92

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
9.00
9.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

Place
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Class Type => Select

Class .

Type Height

Select 20

Select 20

Select 20
Height => 22

Class Type => Regular

Class

Type Height
Regular 22
Regular 22
Regular 22
Regular 22
Regular 22
Regular 22
Regular 22
Height => 24

Class Type => Regular

Class "

Type Height
Regular 24
Regular 24
Regular 24
Regular 24

Regular 24

Handler Name

Mimi Fountain
Arrington Leitch
Maggie Bogdanski

Handler Name

Anne Cook
Dave Hill
Rosemary Abell
Lisa Nurminen
Malinda Kelleher
Alison Carter
Robin Tower

Handler Name

Freda Jessen

Lily Cooper

Brian Ferrand
Maggie Bogdanski
Stacey Trollinger

Dog

Hot
Lotti
Leo

Dog

Tri

Veni
Stealth
Finn
Hopper
Reason
Quin

Dog

Spec
Emma
Marvel
Riot
Jammer

SCT

51
51
51

SCT

48
48
48
48
48
48
48

SCT

48
48
48
48
48

Time

32.23
39.71
60.00

Time

29.76
29.96
32.38
36.38
60.00
60.00
60.00

Time

29.96
39.45
33.13
60.00
60.00

Standard
Faults

0

0

0

Standard
Faults
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Standard
Faults

0
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Refusals

Refusals
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Refusals
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Total
Faults
5

5

E

Total
Faults

NFC

Total
Faults

YPS

5.15
4.18

YPS

5.58
5.54
5.13
4.56

YPS

5.54
4.21
5.01

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
9.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
12.00
12.00

Place

Place
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	Class
	Friday:Masters Jumping-1
	4
	Select

	8
	Regular
	Select

	12
	Regular
	Select

	16
	Regular
	Select

	20
	Regular
	Select

	22
	Regular

	24
	Regular




